Wiring Accessories
Data Sheet
W2G30RCDW
2 Gang RCD
Switched Socket
w: wireplast.co.uk
    e: sales@wireplast.co.uk
        AER, Zac du Caillou, Rue Jules Verne, 69630 Chaponost, France
Technical Specifications
Material Plastic
Colour White
Depth 20mm
Width 146mm
Height 85mm
Breaking Capacity 250A (Earth Leakage)
Through Fault Withstand 1500A
Max Current 13A
Operating Temperature Range -5℃   to 40℃
Trip Speed Less than 40msec at 150mA residual current
Number of Gangs 2
Number of Poles 2
Rated Trip Current 30mA
Standards BS 7288 & BS 1363
Total Quality. Assured.